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Proposed Constituencies

District Council Areas

Central Devon

Liskeard

North Devon

Wells

Bideford and Bude

Tavistock and Plympton

Tiverton and Honiton

Taunton

Totnes and Ivybridge

Bridgwater and West Somerset

East Devon

Yeovil

Bodmin and Newquay

West Dorset

Torbay

Newton Abbot

Truro and St Austell

Weston-Super-Mare

Exeter

Plymouth Sutton

Plymouth Devonport

Bristol North West

Proposed constituency
Bideford and Bude
Central Devon
East Devon
Exeter
Newton Abbot
North Devon
Plymouth Devonport
Plymouth Sutton
Tavistock and Plympton
Tiverton and Honiton
Torbay
Totnes and Ivybridge

Electorate
74,685
73,970
73,999
76,796
76,816
75,098
78,274
75,670
74,663
75,839
76,219
76,291



Central Devon
71,563

Totnes
67,562

North Devon
75,098

Torridge &
West Devon

77,417

Tiverton & Honiton
75,839

East Devon
72,406

South West
Devon

70,756

Newton Abbot - 69,600

Exeter
76,796

Torbay - 76,219Plymouth Moor View
68,556

Plymouth Sutton
& Devonport

71,236

Central Devon
73,970

North Devon
75,098

Bideford
and Bude

74,685

Tavistock
and Plympton

74,663

Tiverton and Honiton
75,839

Totnes and Ivybridge
76,291

East Devon
73,999

Newton Abbot - 76,816

Exeter
76,796

Torbay - 76,219

Plymouth Sutton
75,670

Plymouth Devonport
78,274
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